Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Legal Seq= 2; Name= ALLY BANK;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201601120000
11690

01/12/2016
01:24:46

ALLY BANK

Debtor

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

ALLY
FINANCIAL

Instr
#:20111229000
396280

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606020001
88790

06/02/2016
10:01:40

ALLY BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LWELLEN
REALTY LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606210002
14530

06/21/2016
01:38:59

ALLY BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SINGLETON
KEVIN

Instr
#:20060605000
264030

Other:SEE
INST

201605270001
82250

05/27/2016
12:08:23

ALLY BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LWELLEN
REALTY LLC

13

142

Lot#:1BA
Book:13
Pg:142 Sub:B
&S

SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1B OF
RESURVEY
OFLOT1A

201605270001
82260

05/27/2016
12:08:24

ALLY BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LWELLEN
REALTY LLC

13

142

Lot#:1BA
Book:13
Pg:142 Sub:B
&S

SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1B OF
RESURVEY
OFLOT1A




