Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Legal Seq= 2; Name= ALLY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601120000 11690	01/12/2016 01:24:46	ALLY BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	ALLY FINANCIAL					Instr #:20111229000 396280	Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606020001 88790	06/02/2016 10:01:40	ALLY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LWELLEN REALTY LLC						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606210002 14530	06/21/2016 01:38:59	ALLY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SINGLETON KEVIN					Instr #:20060605000 264030	Other:SEE INST
201605270001 82250	05/27/2016 12:08:23	ALLY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LWELLEN REALTY LLC			13	142		Lot#:1BA Book:13 Pg:142 Sub:B & S SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOT 1 B OF RESURVEY OF LOT 1 A
201605270001 82260	05/27/2016 12:08:24	ALLY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LWELLEN REALTY LLC			13	142		Lot#:1BA Book:13 Pg:142 Sub:B & S SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOT 1 B OF RESURVEY OF LOT 1 A